
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2ID18-0868 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:7/5/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/26/2018 7/26/2018

Title: Action to extend a professional services agreement with the firm of AECOM Technical Services,
(AECOM) through December 31, 2018 to complete the High Speed Rail Station Area Master Plan.

Sponsors: Planning and Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Consultant Contract Extension, 2. Supplement Consultant Contract Extension for AECOM
72618.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/26/2018 2

City of Fresno Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

